
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Nr.

161
192
181
180
162
193
108
197
199
101
133
124
121
116
131
114
127
146
137

Nome

JUNINHO TRUDES
LEANDRO PARDINI
PAULO - JOE KING
LUCAS DEZERO
GERSON CALEB
FERNANDO H - BRUTUS
CAIO MIELE
ABEL SAUER
LUCIANO LUCK
ALAN FIALHO
JULIO CESAR BATTISTA FORTUNATO
FERNANDO SANTOS SANTANA
FELIPE MEDEIROS
FABIANO MADEIRA
ILIS NUNES JUNIOR
EDSON JOSE DE ANDRADE FILHO
Guilherme Paulino Fernandes
MURILO GOMES SILVA
LUCAS ARANEO

Classe
A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B

C

A

PREMIUM 

B

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

Melhor Tm

1:32.202
1:32.958
1:33.582
1:34.097
1:35.221
1:38.475
1:39.274
1:39.548
1:39.761
1:39.903
1:40.022
1:40.050
1:40.142
1:40.472
1:40.925
1:41.132
1:41.882
1:42.017
1:48.720

Dif

-
+0.756
+1.380
+1.895
+3.019
+6.273
+7.072
+7.346
+7.559
+7.701
+7.820
+7.848
+7.940
+8.270
+8.723
+8.930
+9.680
+9.815

+16.518

Melhor Spd

105,421
104,563
103,866
103,298
102,078
98,705
97,911
97,641
97,433
97,294
97,179
97,151
97,062
96,743
96,309
96,112
95,404
95,278
89,404

Na volta

3
5
6
3
5
3
2
4
6
4
5
4
3
3
5
4
4
4
2

NCBM

KAWASAKI

HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
BMW
HONDA

YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Equipe

NINJA 400

CBR FIREBLAD
KX 450
ZX10
Z400
Z400
S1000 RR
CBR 1000

R3
R3

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
Track CB Experience

5A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

11/12/2021 11:54

Cesar Barros Experience
11/12/2021
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